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Direction
Haut-Martelange, Gare — GILSDORF, Ackerbauschoul

49 stops

Open route schedule

Haut-Martelange, Gare

Haut-Martelange, Leekoll

Wolwelange, Ennescht Duerf

Wolwelange, Kiosk

Wolwelange, Spetzt

Perle, Gare

Perle, An der Huel

Perle, Schoul

Perle, Héiltzerwee

Holtz, Héiltzerstee

Holtz, Beim Bur

Holtz, Molkerei

Petit-Nobressart, Am Pesch

Colpach-Haut, Pompjeesbau

Colpach-Bas, Schlass

Ell, Beim Musikssaul

Ell, Beim Schreider

Redange-SUR-Attert, Gare

Redange-SUR-Attert, Bian

Reichlange, Hostellerie

Platen, Platen

Route schedule
Haut-Martelange, Gare — GILSDORF, Ackerbauschoul

Monday 06:23

Tuesday 06:23

Wednesday 06:23

Thursday 06:23

Friday 06:23

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Haut-Martelange, Gare

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-K35-3067610189-2668472974
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Platen, Kinnebësch

Bettborn, Gemenge Plaz

Pratz, Biebergriescht

Pratz, Haaptstrooss

Pratz, Bousserpad

Grosbous, Kiircheplaz

Grosbous, Op der Baach

Grosbous, Police

Mertzig, Wéchen

Mertzig, Eglise

Mertzig, Gemeng

Mertzig, Internat

Oberfeulen, Rte. d'Arlon

Oberfeulen, Place de la Chapelle

Oberfeulen, Op Hopericht

Niederfeulen, Rte. d'Arlon

Niederfeulen, Faubourg

Ettelbruck, Place du Marché

Ettelbruck, Ecole primaire

Ettelbruck, Prince Henri

Erpeldange (Ettelbruck), Um Dreieck

Ingeldorf, Café de la Station

Diekirch, Lorentzwues

Diekirch, Gare

Diekirch, Altersheem

DIEKIRCH, Neie Kolleisch

Diekirch, Fielserstrooss

GILSDORF, Ackerbauschoul



Direction
GILSDORF, Ackerbauschoul — Haut-Martelange, Gare

53 stops

Open route schedule

GILSDORF, Ackerbauschoul

Diekirch, Fielserstrooss

DIEKIRCH, Neie Kolleisch

Diekirch, Alexis Heck

Diekirch, Kluuster

Diekirch, Gare

Diekirch, Lorentzwues

Ingeldorf, Café de la Station

Erpeldange (Ettelbruck), Um Dreieck

Ettelbruck, Patton

Ettelbruck, J-F Kennedy

Ettelbruck, Place du Marché

Ettelbruck, Cité Patton 1

Ettelbruck, Cité Lopert 1

Niederfeulen, Faubourg

Niederfeulen, Mairie

Niederfeulen, Rte. d'Arlon

Oberfeulen, Op Hopericht

Oberfeulen, Place de la Chapelle

Oberfeulen, Rte. d'Arlon

Mertzig, Internat

Mertzig, Gemeng

Mertzig, Eglise

Mertzig, Wéchen

Grosbous, Police

Route schedule
GILSDORF, Ackerbauschoul — Haut-Martelange, Gare

Monday 14:30

Tuesday 14:30

Wednesday 14:30

Thursday 14:30

Friday 14:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: GILSDORF, Ackerbauschoul

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-K35-3067610189-2668472974


Grosbous, Op der Baach

Grosbous, Kiircheplaz

Pratz, Bousserpad

Pratz, Haaptstrooss

Pratz, Biebergriescht

Bettborn, Gemenge Plaz

Platen, Kinnebësch

Platen, Platen

Reichlange, Hostellerie

Redange-SUR-Attert, Osperstrooss

Redange-SUR-Attert, Gare

Ell, Beim Schreider

Ell, Beim Musikssaul

Colpach-Bas, Schlass

Colpach-Haut, Pompjeesbau

Petit-Nobressart, Am Pesch

Holtz, Molkerei

Holtz, Beim Bur

Holtz, Héiltzerstee

Perle, Héiltzerwee

Perle, Schoul

Perle, An der Huel

Perle, Gare

Wolwelange, Spetzt

Wolwelange, Kiosk

Wolwelange, Ennescht Duerf

Haut-Martelange, Leekoll

Haut-Martelange, Gare



K35 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Redange-sur-Attert

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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